ANGEL PUBLIC SCHOOL,NOHAR
LIST OF HOLIDAYS & VACATIONS

Date | Day Particulars Status
29.03.2024 | Friday Good Friday School & Office Closed
10.04.2024 Wédnesday Eid-Ul-Fitr : Ramzan | School & Office Closed

Eid
14.04.2024 Sunday Dr.BR Ambedkar School & Office Closed
‘ Jayanti
21.04.2024 } Sunday Bhagwan Mahavir | School & Office Closed
| Jayanti
| 10.05.2024 | Friday Parshuram Jayanti | School & Office Closed
| 17.05.2024 to - Summer Vacations ‘School Closed
| 30.06.2024
| 17.06.2024 Monday Eid-UI-Fitr School & Office Closed
| 17.07.2024 Wednesday Moharram School & Office Closed
| 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day School open for
celebrations
19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan School & Office Closed
26.08.2024 Monday Janmasthami School & Office Closed
| 07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi School & Office Closed
| 16.09.2024 Monday Barawafat School & Office Closed
| 02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti/Shastri School open for
| Jayanti celebrations
| 03.10.2024 Thursday Navratra Sthapna School & Office Closed
’ 10.10.2024 - Durga Asthami,Maha | School & Office Closed
to Navami & Vijay
12.10.2024 Dashmi/Dusshera
20.10.2024 Sunday Karwa Chauth School & Office Closed
25.10.2024 - Deepawali Vacations | School & Office Closed
To
05.11.2024
15.11.2024 Friday Shri Gurunanak School & Office Closed
Jayanti
25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas School & Office Closed
25.12.2024 to - Winter Vacations School Closed
31.12.2025
14,01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sakranti School &
26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri School
13.03.2025 - Holi Vacations Sch
to
15.03.2025
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